
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

1993 No. 715

HOUSING, ENGLAND AND WALES

**The Housing Renovation etc. Grants (Prescribed
Forms and Particulars) (Welsh Forms and
Particulars) (Amendment) Regulations 1993**

<i>Made</i>	- - - -	<i>11th March 1993</i>
<i>Laid before Parliament</i>		<i>16th March 1993</i>
<i>Coming into force</i>		<i>6th April 1993</i>

**THE HOUSING RENOVATION ETC. GRANTS (PRESCRIBED
FORMS AND PARTICULARS) (WELSH FORMS AND
PARTICULARS) (AMENDMENT) REGULATIONS 1993**

1. Citation and commencement
2. Amendment of the principal Regulations
Signature

SCHEDULE 1 — AMENDMENTS TO FORM 1 AND FORM 2

1. Any reference in this Schedule to a numbered question or...
2. For question 1.21 (cwestiwn 1.21) there is substituted the following—...
3. In question 3.13 (cwestiwn 3.13) the entry relating to mobility...
4. For question 3.13A (cwestiwn 3.13A) there is substituted the following—...
5. After question 3.13A (cwestiwn 3.13A) there is inserted the following—...
6. In questions 3.16 and 3.24 (cwestiynau 3.16 a 3.24) for...
7. In question 3.18 (cwestiwn 3.18) for the words “dros 24...
8. After question 3.25 (cwestiwn 3.25) there is inserted the following—...
9. In questions 3.28 and 3.30 (cwestiynau 3.28 a 3.30) for...
10. Question 3.44 and 3.45 (cwestiynau 3.44 a 3.45) and “Nodyn...
11. In paragraph (b) of the authorisation at the end of...
12. After Note 8 (Nodyn 8) there is inserted the following...
13. Note 29 (Nodyn 29) is omitted.
14. In Note 30A (Nodyn 30A) after the words “(lwfans hyfforddi)”...
15. In Note 36 (Nodyn 36) for the words “, lwfans...
16. After Note 37 (Nodyn 37) there is inserted the following...

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

17. For the first paragraph of Note 44 (Nodyn 44) there...
18. For the first paragraph of Note 45 (Nodyn 45) there...
19. For the first paragraph of Note 49 (Nodyn 49) there...
20. In Note 51 (Nodyn 51) after the words “aelod o'ch...
21. Note 52 (Nodyn 52) is omitted.

SCHEDULE 2 — AMENDMENTS TO FORM 3

1. Any reference in this Schedule to a numbered question or...
2. For question 1.17 (cwestiwn 1.17) there is substituted the following—...
3. In question 3.11 (cwestiwn 3.11) the entry relating to mobility...
4. For question 3.11A (cwestiwn 3.11A) there is substituted the following—...
5. After question 3.11A (cwestiwn 3.11A) there is inserted the following—...
6. In questions 3.14 and 3.22 (cwestiynau 3.14 a 3.22) for...
7. In question 3.16 (cwestiwn 3.16) for the words “dros 24...
8. After question 3.23 (cwestiwn 3.23) there is inserted the following—...
9. In questions 3.26 and 3.28 (cwestiynau 3.26 a 3.28) for...
10. In paragraph (b) of the authorisation at the end of...
11. Questions 3.42 and 3.43 (cwestiynau 3.42 a 3.43) and “Nodyn...
12. After Note 10 (Nodyn 10) there is inserted the following...
13. In Note 22 (Nodyn 22) for the words “awdurdodi” there...
14. Note 27 (Nodyn 27) is omitted.
15. In Note 28A (Nodyn 28A) after the words “(lwfans hyfforddi)”...
16. In Note 34 (Nodyn 34) for the words “, lwfans...
17. After Note 35 (Nodyn 35) there is inserted the following...
18. For the first paragraph of Note 42 (Nodyn 42) there...
19. For the first paragraph of Note 43 (Nodyn 43) there...
20. For the first paragraph of Note 47 (Nodyn 47) there...
21. In Note 49 (Nodyn 49) after the words “aelod o'ch...
22. Note 50 (Nodyn 50) is omitted.

SCHEDULE 3 — AMENDMENTS TO FORM 4

1. Any reference to a numbered question or note is a...
2. For question 1.29 (cwestiwn 1.29) there is substituted— .
3. After Note 10 (Nodyn 10), there is inserted the following,...

Explanatory Note